
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Long Jump Girls-Heptathlon
DAUTE Heike GER Jena 81-08-09EUROPEAN BEST 6.91
JOHANSSON Tilde SWE Göteborg 16-07-01EUROPEAN LEADER 6.50(0.2)

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-15  09:05:00

End: 16-07-15  09:57:00

1 1119 BAARCK Janika 99-01-09 GERMANY  6.03 859  
2 1151 SHUKH Alina 99-12-02 UKRAINE  5.98 843  
3 1100 LAGGER Sarah 99-03-09 AUSTRIA  5.95 834  
4 1112 KALK Margit 99-06-16 ESTONIA  5.79 786  =PB
5 1142 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-03-04 POLAND  5.72 765  PB
6 1128 OCONNOR Kate 99-04-18 IRELAND  5.62 735  
7 1132 GOLLIN Gloria 99-01-19 ITALY  5.47 691  PB
8 1140 VRÅLE Solveig Hernandez 99-01-01 NORWAY  5.40 671  
9 1137 JUSKEVICIUTE Beatrice 00-10-01 LITHUANIA  5.38 665  PB

10 1103 MAROZ Yuliya 99-07-27 BELARUS  5.24 626  
11 1108 LANGE Anna 99-01-01 DENMARK  5.23 623  
12 1148 WÄRFF Erica 00-07-16 SWEDEN  5.22 620  
13 1126 SINOLÁKI Zafíra 99-08-03 GREECE  5.16 603  PB
14 1106 ĆOSIĆ Dolores 99-09-12 CROATIA  5.12 592  
15 1150 RÖTHLIN Sandra 99-02-01 SWITZERLAND  5.05 573  

I II III

x 6.03 xBAARCK Janika
+0.5 +1.3 -1.7
5.76 5.61 5.98SHUKH Alina
-1.0 +0.6 -1.1

x 5.95 xLAGGER Sarah
+0.5 -0.9 -2.5
5.79 x xKALK Margit
+1.0 -1.0 -1.8
5.72 5.60 5.59SUŁEK Adrianna
+0.6 -1.2 -1.9
5.37 5.62 5.48OCONNOR Kate
-0.8 -1.0 -1.4

x 5.47 5.25GOLLIN Gloria
+1.8 +0.6 -0.5
5.18 5.40 5.30VRÅLE Solveig Hernandez
+1.2 +0.7 -0.7
4.88 5.12 5.38JUSKEVICIUTE Beatrice
+0.5 -1.4 -2.3

x 5.24 xMAROZ Yuliya
+1.0 -0.9 -0.9
5.23 5.22 xLANGE Anna
+0.9 -0.8 +1.0
5.21 5.22 5.10WÄRFF Erica
+1.0 -0.9 -1.3
5.16 5.06 5.03SINOLÁKI Zafíra
+2.0 -1.0 -1.4
5.04 x 5.12ĆOSIĆ Dolores
-1.0 -0.7 -1.0
5.05 4.94 xRÖTHLIN Sandra
+0.6 +0.7 -1.3
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GROUP B
Start:  16-07-15  09:05:01

End: 16-07-15  09:55:00

1 1124 EMERSON Niamh 99-04-22 GREAT BRITAIN  5.95 834  
2 1147 THUNBERG Ida 99-07-16 SWEDEN  5.79 786  
3 1149 KÄLIN Annik 00-04-27 SWITZERLAND  5.72 765  
4 1107 NOVOTNÁ Jana 99-01-26 CZECH REPUBLIC  5.70 759  
5 1130 SHEEHY Shannon 99-02-12 IRELAND  5.58 723  
6 1122 SIEBLER Johanna 00-01-01 GERMANY  5.49 697  =PB
7 1127 MÁTÓ Sára 00-12-23 HUNGARY  5.49 697  PB
8 1116 MÄKELÄ Iina-Kaisa 99-03-30 FINLAND  5.47 691  
9 1139 KLEIVE Sigrid 00-01-01 NORWAY  5.45 686  

10 1102 POSCH Isabel 00-01-01 AUSTRIA  5.43 680  
11 1144 KRNC Lara 00-09-16 SLOVENIA  5.30 643  
12 1110 ENNUSTE Marite 99-06-04 ESTONIA  5.28 637  
13 1141 ADAMCZYK Patrycja 99-05-19 POLAND  5.25 628  
14 1133 GRIGOROVICA Katrina 00-10-10 LATVIA  5.21 617  

I II III

x 5.54 5.95EMERSON Niamh
+0.7 +0.5 -0.7
5.60 5.69 5.79THUNBERG Ida
+1.3 -0.8 -1.2

x 5.72 xKÄLIN Annik
-0.6 -1.2 -1.4
5.65 5.67 5.70NOVOTNÁ Jana
+0.6 -1.6 -1.6
5.58 5.48 5.31SHEEHY Shannon
+1.5 -1.1 -0.7
5.45 5.49 xSIEBLER Johanna
+1.0 +0.5 -1.7
5.42 x 5.49MÁTÓ Sára
-1.0 -1.4 -1.3
5.47 x 4.87MÄKELÄ Iina-Kaisa
+1.2 -1.0 -1.5
5.45 5.40 5.23KLEIVE Sigrid
-1.2 -1.0 -1.0
5.16 5.34 5.43POSCH Isabel
+0.6 -1.4 +0.6
5.27 x 5.30KRNC Lara
-1.0 -1.1 -0.6
5.28 5.19 5.25ENNUSTE Marite
+0.6 -1.1 +0.5

x 5.25 5.21ADAMCZYK Patrycja
+0.9 -0.6 -1.0

x x 5.21GRIGOROVICA Katrina
-1.1 +0.5 -1.7
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Weather conditions:

Humidity: 60 %temp: 23°C Conditions: sunny

Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  5 events

LAGGER Sarah AUSTRIA1 4457

SHUKH Alina UKRAINE2 4431 26

EMERSON Niamh GREAT BRITAIN3 4413 44

BAARCK Janika GERMANY4 4315 142

NOVOTNÁ Jana CZECH REPUBLIC5 4220 237

THUNBERG Ida SWEDEN6 4073 384

KÄLIN Annik SWITZERLAND7 4053 404

OCONNOR Kate IRELAND8 4039 418

SHEEHY Shannon IRELAND9 4032 425

SUŁEK Adrianna POLAND10 4030 427

SIEBLER Johanna GERMANY11 4028 429

KALK Margit ESTONIA12 3986 471

ADAMCZYK Patrycja POLAND13 3980 477

SINOLÁKI Zafíra GREECE14 3976 481

WÄRFF Erica SWEDEN15 3960 497

MÁTÓ Sára HUNGARY16 3886 571

LANGE Anna DENMARK17 3865 592

MAROZ Yuliya BELARUS18 3783 674

POSCH Isabel AUSTRIA19 3774 683

ĆOSIĆ Dolores CROATIA20 3758 699

JUSKEVICIUTE Beatrice LITHUANIA21 3754 703

MÄKELÄ Iina-Kaisa FINLAND22 3751 706

KLEIVE Sigrid NORWAY23 3748 709

GRIGOROVICA Katrina LATVIA24 3683 774

VRÅLE Solveig Hernandez NORWAY25 3665 792

RÖTHLIN Sandra SWITZERLAND26 3608 849

KRNC Lara SLOVENIA27 3538 919

ENNUSTE Marite ESTONIA28 3522 935

GOLLIN Gloria ITALY29 3245 1212

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best
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